TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH
TEL. (508) 358-3617
www.wayland.ma.us

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

AGENDA- November 5, 2014

Public Comment

Review Draft Operating Budget- Non-Salary- Guest David Watkins- FinCom
Liaison

Discuss HRS Line Item- Rob Evan- Executive Director Human Relations
Services

Incorporate the Request for CIP Funds for BOH
Review Draft Operating Budget- Salary
Discuss the need for long term Sub Nursing Salary

General Business
e  Approve bills
e Director's Report
e  Approve Minutes-
e  Board of Health Priorities-
= Bedrooms vs. living space

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting, if any

Next meeting
November 10, 2014

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed
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