## TOWN OF WAYLAND



41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O. DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH TEL. (508) 358-3617 www.wayland.ma.us

## AGENDA- November 5, 2014

7:00 p.m.	Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	Review Draft Operating Budget- Non-Salary- Guest David Watkins- FinCom Liaison
7:35 p.m.	Discuss HRS Line Item- Rob Evan- Executive Director Human Relations Services
8:00 p.m.	Incorporate the Request for CIP Funds for BOH
8:15 p.m.	Review Draft Operating Budget- Salary
8:30 p.m.	Discuss the need for long term Sub Nursing Salary
8:45 p.m.	<ul> <li>General Business</li> <li>Approve bills</li> <li>Director's Report</li> <li>Approve Minutes-</li> <li>Board of Health Priorities-</li> <li>Bedrooms vs. living space</li> </ul>
8:55 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any
	Next meeting November 10, 2014

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 110514agenda